
Trimesters &Holidays
Course fees take into account school holidays, therefore these are not deductible nor count

as make-up classes. We mostly follow the Vaud school holiday calendar. Many of our

students attend International Schools and schools in the canton of Geneva which is why

some of our holidays are not exactly the same as the cantonal Vaud school holidays.

Autumn Term 2023

Monday, 21 August First Day of Classes

Monday, 18 September Jeûne fédéral

Sunday, 15 October - Sunday, 29 October Autumn Holidays

Sunday, 17 December Last day of Classes

Winter Term 2023

Monday, 8 January First Day of Classes

Monday, 12 February - Sunday, 18 February Sport Holidays

Friday, 29 March-Thursday, 11 April Vacances de Paques

Spring Term 2024

Friday, 12 April First Day of Classes

Wednesday, 8 May - Sunday, 12 May Ascension Holidays

Monday, 20 May Whit Monday

Saturday 1 June - Sunday, 9 June Ballet Show Rehearsals & Recitals
No regular classes this week

Sunday, 16 June Classes finish
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